
Plc Name Down Extreme Final
River Slalom Slalom Totals

Men
1 Shaun Smith 203.43 53.92 89.38 346.73
2 Tim Lawson 205.03 60.49 94.54 360.06
3 Mike Spradlin 208.71 70.20 105.60 384.51
4 Marc Vernon 213.74 76.50 107.57 397.81
5 Paul Armes 202.16 70.60 128.72 401.48
6 Peter Wiechers 223.51 67.20 124.87 415.58
7 Brett Duxbury 193.89 62.30 168.14 424.33
8 Bryant Burkhardt 250.94 64.54 109.74 425.22
9 Noah Fraser 236.54 65.49 125.50 427.53

10 Jim Schrodt 266.02 81.70 91.98 439.70
11 Willis Nessle 249.48 87.00 124.60 461.08
12 Alex Morris 261.04 79.30 185.82 526.16
13 Joe Chesney 265.63 74.00 371.25 710.88

Women
1 Tanya Faux 197.20 76.00 101.56 374.76
2 Lynne Siodmak 231.63 92.00 137.32 460.95
3 Ruth Gordon 236.94 84.30 174.89 496.13
4 Liz Bracksbill 234.40 113.70 235.43 583.53
5 Jessica Albeitz 286.81 111.65 DNF 0
6 Lesley Butcher 293.72 93.70 DNF 0

Juniors
1 Evan Moore 208.20 75.05 124.78 408.03
2 Will Shcrodt 245.61 72.9 135.31 453.82
3 Spencer Josif 200.95 DQ DNS 0

BRUSH CREEK - TRIPLE CROWN RACE
FINAL RESULTS - APRIL 18, 2009



Plc Mens Time Plc Time
1 Eric Giddens ** 3.03.05 1 3.17.20
2 Brett Duxbury 3.13.89 2 3.17.62
3 Dan Gavere 3.20.27 3 3.54.40
4 Paul Armes 3.22.16 4 3.54.63
5 Shaun Smith 3.23.43 5 3.56.94
6 Tim Lawson 3.25.03 6 4.46.81
7 Shon Bollock 3.25.39 7 4.53.72
8 Mike Spradlin 3.28.71
9 Dave Diller 3.28.98
10 Marc Vernon 3.33.74
11 Peter Wiechers 3.43.51
12 Doug Barden 3.46.04 Plc Juniors Time
13 Mike Martyr 3.46.47 1 Spencer Josif 3.20.95
14 Joe Carburry 3.51.90 2 Evan Moore 3.28.20
15 Noah Fraser 3.56.54 3 Will Schrodt 4.05.61
16 Jon Goettig 4.02.99
17 Andrew Pernicano 4.09.16
18 Willis Nessle 4.09.48
19 Sage Thompson 4.10.04
20 Bryant Burkhardt 4.10.94
21 Alex Morris 4.21.04
22 Joe Chesney 4.25.63
23 Jim Schrodt 4.26.02

** Unofficial/Forerunner

Plc Mens 1st Run Plc 1st Run
1 Shaun Smith 53:92 1 57.00
2 Eric Giddens** 54.09 2 76.00
3 Tim Lawson 60.49 3 84.30
4 Brett Duxbury 62.30 4 92.00
5 Bryant Burkhardt 64.54 5 93.70
6 Noah Fraser 65.49 6 111.65
7 Peter Wiechers 67.20 7 113.70
8 Mike Spradlin 70.20
9 Paul Armes 70.60
10 Dave Diller 70.80
11 Joe Chesney 74.00
12 Marc Vernon 76.50 Plc Time
13 Alex Morris 79.30 1 72.90
14 Jim Schrodt 84.70 2 75.05
15 Doug Barden 86.00 3 DQ
16 Willis Nessle 87.00
17 Mike Martyr 90.87
18 Andrew Pernicano 95.50
19 Sage Thompson 142.40
20 Jon Goettig DQ
21 Joe Carburry DNS
22 Dan Gavere DNS
23 Shon Bollock DNS

** Unofficial/Forerunner
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Ruth Gordon

BRUSH CREEK TRIPLE CROWN
RACE #1 - DOWNRIVER

BRUSH CREEK TRIPLE CROWN
RACE #2 - EXTREME SLALOM
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Lesley Butcher
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Womens
Rebecca Giddens**

Womens



Plc Mens 1st Run Plc 1st Run
1 Eric Giddens** 82.69 1 95.28
2 Shaun Smith 89.38 2 101.56
3 Jim Schrodt 91.98 3 127.32
4 Tim Lawson 94.54 4 174.89
5 Mike Spradlin 105.60 5 235.48
6 Marc Vernon 107.57 6 DNS
7 Bryant Burkhardt 109.74 7 DNS
8 Willis Nessle 124.60
9 Noah Fraser 125.50
10 Paul Armes 128.72
11 Peter Wiechers 128.87
12 Brett Duxbury 168.19 Plc Time
13 Alex Morris 185.82 1 124.78
14 Joe Chesney 371.25 2 135.31
15 Dave Diller DNS 3 DNS
16 Doug Barden DNS
17 Mike Martyr DNS
18 Andrew Pericano DNS
19 Sage Thompson DNS
20 Jon Goettig DNS
21 Joe Carburry DNS
22 Dan Gavere DNS
23 Shon Bollock DNS

** Unofficial/Forerunner

BRUSH CREEK TRIPLE CROWN
RACE #3 - SLALOM
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